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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
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07/16/2022

Showbill: 350 Class: PHBA 12 Yearling Mares 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Susan Robinson (tie breaker), Pam Scott, Daren Wright, Don McDuffee

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Daniel K Sommerer
Jefferson City, MO2021

Embracingness

PHBA - 92737

Chris Arentsen

PHBA - 86761

3354

Sire/Dam: (El Ante x Embracing)

2 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2021

TB No Basic Blonde

PHBA - 93081

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

3546

Sire/Dam: (A Bucky Kid x Fashions Secret)

3 Jennifer Lynn Sovocool
Sanger, TX2021

Elacions Lil Runner

PHBA - 93030

Mike McMillian

PHBA - 002758

3314

Sire/Dam: (Intensions x Elacion)

4 Dr. Mark Weaver
Lakefield, MN2021

Ribbons And Pearlz

PHBA - 92868

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

3339

Sire/Dam: (Very Cool x FG Yella Ribbons)

5 James R Wicker
Straughn, IN2021

TB Fellasloveblondes

PHBA - 92694

Andrew Staton

PHBA - 106038

1162

Sire/Dam: (Fg Phenomenal Fella x Cheers For Milan)

6

Z
Lesa Daly Warden
New Hope, AL2021

TB Jewel Of My Heart

PHBA - 92930

Lesa Daly Warden

PHBA - 108392

3407

Sire/Dam: (A Bucky Kid x Jewels Heiress)

7 Amy C Robinson
Hartselle, AL2021

Gunsling N Barbie

PHBA - 92925

Ann Jones

PHBA - 5901

3412

Sire/Dam: (Fearles Gunslinger x Lullabies N Lies)

8

Z
Allean Horn
Pevely, MO2021

Chocolaterevolutions

PHBA - 92880

Allean Horn

PHBA - 103899

1768

Sire/Dam: (Zebolution x Cowboys Playin 135)

9 Andrew/Lisa Eikenberry
FLORA, IN2021

Exhaling

PHBA - 92699

Lisa Eikenberry

PHBA - 90089

3328

Sire/Dam: (Hetakesmybreathaway x Justa Gold Lexus)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3354
3546
3407
1162
3314
3339
3412
1768

3354
3314
3339
3546
3412
3407
1162
3328

3rd Judge: 

3354
3546
3314
1162
3407
3339
3412
3328

4th Judge: 

3354
3546
3339
1162
3314
3407
3412
1768
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5
6
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Susan 
Robinson

Pam Scott Daren 
Wright

Don 
McDuffee
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